Ministry of Higher Education
MERIT SCHOLARSHIP
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM

Merit Listing for 2017-2018 Academic Year

MERIT SCHOOLS IN CANADA (ARRANGED BY RANK)

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO-DOWNTOWN

1. Biochemistry

2. Biology
Business

3. Economics

4. Management

5. Chemistry
Engineering

6. Chemical

7. Civil

8. Electrical

9. Mechanical

10. English / English and Literature

11. Geology

12. Linguistics

13. Mathematics

14. Pharmacy

Completion of a Pre-Pharmacy degree and an admission into the Professional
Program is required

15. Physics

16. Political Science

17. Psychology

18. Statistics
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2. UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA-VANCOUVER

1. Biochemistry
2. Biology
Business
Accounting
Entrepreneurship
Finance
International Business
Chemistry
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Dentistry
Completion of a Pre-Dentistry degree and an admission into the School of
Dentistry is required

9. Dietetics / Nutrition
Engineering

10. Chemical

11. Civil

12. Computer

13. Electrical

14. Environmental

15. Mechanical

16. English / English and Literature

17. International Relations

18. Linguistics

19. Mathematics

20. Physics

21. Political Science

22. Psychology
23. Statistics
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3. MCGILL UNIVERSITY

1.
2.
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11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24,
25.
26.

Biochemistry
Biology

Business

Accounting
Economics
Entrepreneurship
Finance
International Business
Management Information Systems
Marketing

Chemistry

Computer Science

Dietetics / Nutrition

Dentistry
Completion of a Pre-Dentistry degree and an admission into the School of
Dentistry is required

Engineering

Chemical
Electrical
Mechanical
English / English and Literature
Geology
History
Linguistics
Mathematics
Medicine
Completion of a Pre-Medicine degree and an admission into the School of
Medicine is required
Physics
Political Science
Social Work
Statistics
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4, MCMASTER UNIVERSITY

Engineering
Chemical
Civil
Computer
Electrical

English / English and Literature
Mathematics

Political Science

Psychology

Social Work

Statistics
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